2023 CIY CAMP SCHEDULE* @SEU

Opening — Day 1

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM

Day 2
7:30 AM

8:15 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:45 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM

Volunteer Check-In
Discovery Middle School
Students Check-In at
Sand Lake Campus
Leave for Camp @ SEU
Camp Arrival

The Zone Opens
Dinner

Adult Leader Meeting
Main Session

Outer Realm Game
Group Time

In Dorm

Lights Out

Breakfast

Adult Leader Meeting
Main Session
Group Time

Lunch

Outer Realm Game
Free Time

Dinner

Main Session
Group Time

In Dorm

Lights Out

Day 3
7:30 AM

8:15 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM

Day 4
7:30 AM

8:15 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:45 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM

Breakfast

Adult Leader Meeting
Main Session

Group Time

Lunch

Kingdom Worker Session
Free Time

Dodgeball Tournament
Dinner

Main Session

Group Time

Outer Realm Game

In Dorm

Lights Out

Breakfast

Adult Leader Meeting
Main Session

Group Time
Lunch/Extended Rec
Dinner

Main Session

Group Time

In Dorm

Lights Out

Load Luggage on Bus
Travel to Sand Lake
Arrive @ Sand Lake

*This is a sample schedule. Our event-specific schedule will be sent to us closer to our event.



