2023 CIY CAMP SCHEDULE* @SEU

Opening	– Day 1	Day 3	
	Volunteer Check-In	7:30 AM	Breakfast
12:00 PM	Discovery Middle School	8:15 AM	Adult Leader Meeting
	Students Check-In at	9:30 AM	Main Session
	Sand Lake Campus	11:00 AM	Group Time
2:00 PM	Leave for Camp @ SEU	12:00 PM	Lunch
3:00 PM	Camp Arrival	1:30 PM	Kingdom Worker Session
4:15 PM	The Zone Opens	2:30 PM	Free Time
5:00 PM	Dinner	3:00 PM	Dodgeball Tournament
6:30 PM	Adult Leader Meeting	5:00 PM	Dinner
7:15 PM	Main Session	7:00 PM	Main Session
8:45 PM	Outer Realm Game	8:45 PM	Group Time
9:30 PM	Group Time	9:30 PM	Outer Realm Game
10:30 PM	In Dorm	10:30 PM	In Dorm
10:45 PM	Lights Out	10:45 PM	Lights Out
Day 2		Day 4	
Day 2 7:30 AM	Breakfast	Day 4 7:30 AM	Breakfast
<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
7:30 AM	Breakfast Adult Leader Meeting Main Session	7:30 AM	
7:30 AM 8:15 AM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch/Extended Rec
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch Outer Realm Game	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch/Extended Rec Dinner
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch Outer Realm Game Free Time	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch/Extended Rec Dinner Main Session Group Time
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 5:00 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch Outer Realm Game Free Time Dinner	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:45 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch/Extended Rec Dinner Main Session Group Time In Dorm
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch Outer Realm Game Free Time Dinner Main Session Group Time	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:45 PM 10:15 PM 10:30 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch/Extended Rec Dinner Main Session Group Time In Dorm
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:45 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch Outer Realm Game Free Time Dinner Main Session Group Time In Dorm	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:45 PM 10:15 PM 10:30 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch/Extended Rec Dinner Main Session Group Time In Dorm
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:45 PM 10:30 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch Outer Realm Game Free Time Dinner Main Session Group Time In Dorm	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:45 PM 10:15 PM 10:30 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch/Extended Rec Dinner Main Session Group Time In Dorm Lights Out Load Luggage on Bus
7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:45 PM 10:30 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch Outer Realm Game Free Time Dinner Main Session Group Time In Dorm	7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:45 PM 10:15 PM 10:30 PM	Adult Leader Meeting Main Session Group Time Lunch/Extended Rec Dinner Main Session Group Time In Dorm Lights Out

^{*}This is a sample schedule. Our event-specific schedule will be sent to us closer to our event.